BESTIN THE

DESERT

RACING ASSOCIATION

PIT MILEAGE - Updated 8.15

2023 "Casey Folks" Vegas to Reno

RACECOURSE CHASE GPS - Coordinates
PIT # |PIT NAME MILEAGE MILEAGE Latitude | Longitude

PITto PIT TOTAL | TOTAL

0 Start -AMARGOSA VALLEY 0 0.0 0 36.627620° -116.410414°

1 Start to Pit 1- OMNI STATION 31 30.2 23 36.803341° -116.746817°

1 PIT1- PIT 2 BONNIE CLAIRE 31 73.1  49.1  37.227502° -117.125293°

2 PIT2toPIT3-COTTONTAIL 28.7 101.8 22.7 37.496079° -117.185179°

3 PIT3toPIT4 - KLONDIKE 43.2 145.0 19.3 37.780755° -117.232909°

4 PIT4toPIT5-TONOPAH 43.9 188.9 18.9 38.045610° -117.210869°

5 PIT5toPIT 6 - MILLERS REST 47.1 236.0 17.9 38.147933° -117.457240°

6 PIT6toPIT7-BLAIRJUNCTION 31.5 267.5 16.0 38.036043° -117.695380°

7 PIT7toPIT 8 - REDLICH 26.5 294.0 234 38.197493° -117.983986°

8 PIT8toPIT9-MINA 46.2 340.2 19.5 38.420951° -118.087272°

9 PIT9toPIT 10 - GABBS 43.8 384.0 39.0 38.869053° -117.922998°

10 PIT 10 - RAWHIDE (Remote) 26.9 410.9 Remote 38.969249° -118.345607°

11 PIT9to PIT 12- TOP GUN 35.1 446.0 89.7 39.259702° -118.763439°
(9-12)

12 PIT9to PIT 13 - WEEKS 29.0 475.0 112.8 39.282399° -119.230934°
(9-13)

13 PIT 13 to FINISH - DAYTON 46.0 521.0 34.6 39.228508° -119.575606°

Notes:

ALL MILEAGE APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE BY THE BLM OR OTF




